
Batterty Mix Merchandiser Total: 397.12$      

Part # UPC Description Price Per
Display 

Qty Extended Units/STD. Std/Master Location
BATAAACARD 00018 1 Card of 4 - AAA Batteries 1.06$    E 24 25.44$       12 4 A1-A2
BATAACARD 00016 1 Card of 4 - AA Batteries 1.06$    E 20 21.20$       12 4 A5-A6
BATCCARD 00020 1 Card of 2 - C Batteries 1.06$    E 12 12.72$       12 4 A9-A10
BATDCARD 00021 1 Card of 2 - D Batteries 1.23$    E 10 12.30$       12 4 A13-A14
BAT9VCARD 00022 1 Card of 1 - 9v Battery 1.03$    E 16 16.48$       12 4 A17-A18
BAT9V 00033 Contractor Pack - 8  9v Batteries 8.23$    E 10 82.30$       12 N/A A21-A22
BATAA 00029 Contractor Pack - 24 AA Batteries 6.36$    E 6 38.16$       12 2 F4-F5
BATAAA 00030 Contractor Pack - 24 AAA Batteries 6.36$    E 16 101.76$     12 2 F11-F12
BATC 00031 Contractor Pack - 12 C Batteries 6.36$    E 9 57.24$       12 N/A L18-L19
BATD 00032 Contractor Pack - 12 D Batteries 7.38$    E 4 29.52$       12 N/A L18-L19

AcSellerator - Battery Mix  # ACBAT

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 AH6 6” Pl ti P H k

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTET Protective Eyewaer & TechWear Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACAB - Auger Bit Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 720.63$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
612 14612 3/4" Auger Bit ( Short ) 14.21$  E 3 42.63$         A1 - A2
614 14614 7/8" Auger Bit ( Short ) 16.71$  E 3 50.13$         A5 - A6
616 14616 1" Auger Bit ( Short ) 19.64$  E 3 58.92$         A9 - A10
618 14618 1-1/8" Auger Bit ( Short ) 24.34$  E 3 73.02$         A13 - A14
618 14618 1-1/8" Auger Bit ( Short ) 24.34$  E 3 74.37$         A17 - A18
1812 21812 3/4" Auger Bit ( Long ) 16.37$  E 3 49.11$         A21 - A22
1814 21814 7/8" Auger Bit ( Long ) 19.10$  E 3 57.30$         F1 - F2
1816 21816 1" Auger Bit ( Long ) 22.84$  E 3 68.52$         F5 - F6
1818 21818 1-1/8" Auger Bit ( Long ) 27.54$  E 3 82.62$         F9 - F10
1820 21820 1-1/4" Auger Bit ( Long ) 33.28$  E 3 99.84$         F13 - F14
X9 22009 9" Extentions 8.61$    E 3 25.83$         F17 - F18
X18 22018 18" Extentions 12.78$  E 3 38.34$         F21 - F22

AcSellerator - Auger Bit Mix Merchandiser Part # ACAB

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTAB Auger Bit Mix Re-Order Tags

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTAB Auger Bit Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACM -Build Your Own Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: -$            
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location

AcSellerator - Build Your Own Merchandiser Part # ACM

ACM - Build Your Own AcSellerator Mix
———-
Display At No Charge With Purchase of $350 of 
Displayable Product.

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

ACM - Build Your Own AcSellerator Mix
———-
Display At No Charge With Purchase of $350 of 
Displayable Product.
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACTM - Cable Tie Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 413.31$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
DT4 50004 4-1/2" Cable Ties Natural Standard Duty Bent Tip 2.93$    C 3 8.79$           A1 - A2
DT5 50005 6" Cable Ties Natural Standard Duty Bent Tip 3.52$    C 3 10.56$         A5 - A6
DT6 50006 8" Cable Ties Natural Standard Duty Bent Tip 4.42$    C 3 13.26$         A9 - A10
DT6B 50506 8" Cable Ties U.V. Black Standard Duty Bent Tip 4.42$    C 3 13.26$         A13 - A14
DT100S 51100 1 X 1 " Adhesive Mounting Bases - Natural 16.41$  C 3 49.23$         A17 - A18
DT100SB 51102 1 X 1 " Adhesive Mounting Bases - U.V. Black 16.41$  C 3 49.23$         A21 - A22
DT21H 51021 21-1/2" Cable Ties Natural Heavy Duty Straight Tip 25.62$  C 3 76.86$         E1 - E2
DT14 50014 14" Cable Ties Natural Standard Duty Bent Tip 10.73$  C 3 32.19$         F5 - F6
DT11 50011 11" Cable Ties Natural Standard Duty Bent Tip 8.48$    C 3 25.44$         G9 - G10
DT11B 50511 11" Cable Ties U.V. Black Standard Duty Bent Tip 8.48$    C 3 25.44$         G13 - G14
DT14B 50514 14" Cable Ties U.V. Black Standard Duty Bent Tip 10.73$  C 3 32.19$         G17 - G18
DT21HB 51521 21-1/2" Cable Ties U.V. Black Heavy Duty Straight Tip 25.62$  C 3 76.86$         F21 - F22

AcSellerator - Cable Tie Mix Merchandiser Part # ACTM

Contains:
ACM AcSellerator with Sign

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks  
12 - RTTM Cable Tie Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACCL - Cutting Tools Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 294.75$      
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
F4 28975 12" Hack Saw Frame ( Industrial Quality ) 15.00$  E 3 45.00$        A1 - A2
KPVC 28980 K-PVC Cutter Cuts 1/2", 3/4", 1" 13.87$  E 3 41.61$        A8 - A9
MSK55 30455 Dust Mask - General Purpose 5-Pack 1.20$    E 12 14.40$        A15 - A16
PVC18BH 29382 18" PVC Bi - Saw Complete - w - Blade 12.55$  E 3 37.65$        A21 - A22
HSB18T 29350 18-T Hack Saw Blades Bi - Metal ( Pouch ) 1.10$    E 10 11.00$        L1 - L2
HSB24T 29355 24-T Hack Saw Blades Bi - Metal ( Pouch ) 1.10$    E 10 11.00$        L3 - L4
HSB32T 29360 32-T Hack Saw Blades Bi - Metal ( Pouch ) 1.10$    E 10 11.00$        L5 - L6
CS100 28967 Cable Saw / Contour Handles 10.89$  E 3 32.67$        G9 - G10
SNG6 42092 6" Snaggletooth Pro Saw 7.79$    E 3 23.37$        H13 - H14
PVC12BH 29380 12" PVC Bi - Saw Complete - w - Blade 11.02$  E 3 33.06$        G17 - G18
LBK 10880 Lockback Razor Knife - New Design 11.33$  E 3 33.99$        L9 - L10

AcSellerator - Cutting Tools Merchandiser Part # ACCL

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks  
12 - Cutting Tool Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks  
12 - Cutting Tool Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

NOTE: This AcSellerator is designed to setup as shows:



ACDB - Drill Bit Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 481.83$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
MD1 30205 3/16 X 4" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 1.36$    E 3 4.08$           A2 - A3
MD2 30210 1/4 X 4" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 1.36$    E 3 4.08$           A5 - A6
MD3 30215 5/16 X 4" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 1.49$    E 3 4.47$           A8 - A9
MD4 30220 3/8 X 4" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 1.68$    E 3 5.04$           A11 - A12
MD6 30230 1/2 X 4" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 2.27$    E 3 6.81$           A14 - A15
MD2L 30300 1/4 X 6" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 1.65$    E 3 4.95$           A17 - A18
MD4L 30304 3/8 X 6" Masonry Drill Bit ( Carbide Tip ) 2.40$    E 3 7.20$           A20 - A21
614 14614 7/8" Auger Bit ( Short ) 16.71$  E 3 50.13$         J2 - J3
616 14616 1" Auger Bit ( Short ) 19.64$  E 3 58.92$         J5 - J6
618 14618 1-1/8" Auger Bit ( Short ) 24.34$  E 3 73.02$         J8 - J9
1814 21814 7/8" Auger Bit ( Long ) 19.10$  E 3 57.30$         F14 - F15
1816 21816 1" Auger Bit ( Long ) 22.84$  E 3 68.52$         F17 - F18
1818 21818 1-1/8" Auger Bit ( Long ) 27.54$  E 3 82.62$         F20 - F21
SDS36614 12201 3/16 X 6-1/4" SDS 4 Plus Rotary Hammer Drill Bit 3.66$    E 3 10.98$         E2 - E3
SDS14614 12209 1/4 X 6-1/4 " SDS 4 Plus Rotary Hammer Drill Bit 3.70$    E 3 11.10$         E5 - E6
SDS38614 12215 3/8 X 6-1/4 " SDS 4 Plus Rotary Hammer Drill Bit 4.72$    E 3 14.16$         E8 - E9
SDS12614 12220 1/2 X 6-1/4 " SDS 4 Plus Rotary Hammer Drill Bit 6.15$    E 3 18.45$         E11 - E12

AcSellerator - Drill Bit Mix Merchandiser Part # ACDB

Contains:

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
17 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTDB Drill Bit Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



GWDAN - Anchor Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 2,843.07$        
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
CK14 81517 Concrete Anchor Kit - Assorted 1/4" Sizes 9.00$      E 3 27.00$          Grid 1
CK14 81517 Concrete Anchor Kit - Assorted 1/4" Sizes 9.00$      E 3 27.00$          Grid 1
2AK 59200 #10 Anchor Kit Phil/Slotted with #122 Yellow Anchor 8.14$      E 3 24.42$          Grid 1
2AK 59200 #10 Anchor Kit Phil/Slotted with #122 Yellow Anchor 8.14$      E 3 24.42$          Grid 1
WDOG 31395 3/16" Dia X 1-1/4 Wall Dog Kit Phillips Drive Head 14.83$    E 3 44.49$          Grid 1
HXDOG 81016 3/16" Dia X 1-1/4 Wall Dog Kit Hex/Combo Drive 13.48$    E 3 40.44$          Grid 1
WDT83 81022 Driller Toggle 1/8" Kit with Combo Slot/Phillips 21.18$    E 6 127.08$        Shelf 1
WDT363 81023 Driller Toggle 3/16" Kit with Combo Slot/Phillips 21.18$    E 6 127.08$        Shelf 1
WDT363 81023 Driller Toggle 3/16" Kit with Combo Slot/Phillips 21.18$    E 6 127.08$        Shelf 1
WDT43 81024 Driller Toggle 1/4" Kit with Combo Slot/Phillips 21.18$    E 6 127.08$        Shelf 1
WDK8T 29862 #8 Anchor Kit Wall Driller ( Zinc ) Includes Phillips 10.88$    E 6 65.28$          Shelf 1
WDK8T 29862 #8 Anchor Kit Wall Driller ( Zinc ) Includes Phillips 10.88$    E 6 65.28$          Shelf 1
DA25 27600 1/4-20" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 37.09$    C 400 148.36$        Shelf 2
DA38 27605 3/8-16" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 57.47$    C 400 229.88$        Shelf 2
DA50 27610 1/2-13" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 85.84$    C 200 171.68$        Shelf 2
W14214 59302 1/4 X 2-1/4" Wedge Anchors Full Thread ( Zinc Plated ) 40.48$    C 200 80.96$          Shelf 2
W14314 59304 1/4 X 3-1/4" Wedge Anchors Full Thread ( Zinc Plated ) 51.05$    C 200 102.10$        Shelf 2
W38214 59306 3/8 X 2-1/4" Wedge Anchors Full Thread ( Zinc Plated ) 52.43$    C 200 104.86$        Shelf 2
W38300 59308 3/8 X 3" Wedge Anchors Full Thread ( Zinc Plated ) 53.69$    C 200 107.38$        Shelf 2
SSW14B 17586 1/4-20" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Bottom Mount ) 89.83$    C 250 224.58$        Bottom
SSW38B 17587 3/8-16" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Bottom Mount ) 89.83$    C 250 224.58$        Bottom
SSW38S 17589 3/8-16" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Side Mount ) 112.57$  C 250 281.43$        Bottom
TBC83 16846 1/8 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 15.80$    C 250 39.50$          Bottom
TBC363 16850 3/16 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head S 18.77$    C 250 46.93$          Bottom
TBC43 16860 1/4 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 21.68$    C 250 54.20$          Bottom
GWD Gondola Display 200.00$  1 200.00$        

Display Allowance  $ -200.00 1  $       -200.00

Gondola - Anchor Mix Merchandiser Part # GWDAN

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
GWDAN - Gondola Display
#5Sign 10” x 36”
6 - GWH 3 8” with scan holder 
6 - RTFA - Anchor Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTFA - Anchor Shelve Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



GWDFA - Fastener Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 3,073.55$       
Part # UPC Description Price QTY Extended Location
FM6321 65006 6/32 X 1 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 1.53$         500 7.65$              Grid 1
FM632114 65008 6/32 X 1-1/4 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 1.82$         500 9.10$              Grid 1
FM632112 65010 6/32 X 1-1/2 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 2.47$         500 12.35$            Grid 1
FM6322 65012 6/32 X 2 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 3.42$         400 13.68$            Grid 1
RMC83212 55840 8/32 X 1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 1.61$         500 8.05$              Grid 1
RMC83234 55842 8/32 X 3/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 1.90$         500 9.50$              Grid 1
RMC8321 55844 8/32 X 1 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 2.03$         500 10.15$            Grid 1
RMC832114 55845 8/32 X 1-1/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 2.73$         500 13.65$            Grid 1
RMC832112 55846 8/32 X 1-1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.12$         400 12.48$            Grid 1
RMC8322 55847 8/32 X 2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 4.16$         400 16.64$            Grid 1
RMC1412 55800 1/4 X 1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.48$         500 17.40$            Grid 1
RMC1434 55802 1/4 X 3/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.80$         400 15.20$            Grid 1
TEKW812 17775 8 X 1/2 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 3.41$         500 17.05$            Grid 2
TEKW834 17780 8 X 3/4 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.17$         500 25.85$            Grid 2
DWSBX61 58100 6 X 1 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.75$         500 8.75$              Grid 2
DWSBX6118 58102 6 X 1-1/8 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.90$         500 9.50$              Grid 2
DWSBX6114 58104 6 X 1-1/4 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.94$         500 9.70$              Grid 2
DWSBX6158 58106 6 X 1-5/8 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 2.32$         500 11.60$            Grid 2
DWSBX62 58108 6 X 2 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 3.07$         400 12.28$            Grid 2
TEKW812 17775 8 X 1/2 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 3.41$         500 17.05$            Grid 2
TEKW834 17780 8 X 3/4 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.17$         500 25.85$            Grid 2
TEKHW1012 17525 10 X 1/2 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.02$         500 25.10$            Grid 2
TEKHW1034 17530 10 X 3/4 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.43$         500 27.15$            Grid 2
TEKHW101 17535 10 X 1 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.82$         500 29.10$            Grid 2
22 15090 #8-10-12 Tapered Anchors with Collar ( Red ) 1.74$         400 5.76$              Grid 3
122 31432 #8-10-12 Tapered Anchors with Wings ( Yellow ) 2.02$ 400 6.68$ Grid 3

Gondola - Fastener Mix Merchandiser Part # GWDFA

122 31432 #8-10-12 Tapered Anchors with Wings ( Yellow ) 2.02$         400 6.68$              Grid 3
RA100 81018 Raptor Anchor Only 12.16$       500 60.80$            Grid 3
HN832 17015 8/32" Hex Nuts Machine Screw Zinc Plated 1.47$         500 7.35$              Grid 3
HN14 17035 1/4-20" Hex Nuts Finished Zinc Plated 1.98$         300 5.94$              Grid 3
HN12 17050 1/2-13" Hex Nuts Finished Zinc Plated 9.85$         125 12.31$            Grid 3
FW10 31075 #10 Flat Washers Zinc Plated 1.44$         500 7.20$              Grid 3
FW38 31090 3/8" Flat Washers Zinc Plated 3.38$         400 13.52$            Grid 3
FW12 31095 1/2" Flat Washers Zinc Plated 7.54$         200 15.08$            Grid 3
TBC364 16855 3/16 X 4 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head S 20.11$       300 60.33$            Shelf 1
TBC363 16850 3/16 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head S 18.77$       300 56.31$            Shelf 1
TBC83 16846 1/8 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 15.80$       300 47.40$            Shelf 1
RC2 30410 3/8-16 X 1-1/8 Rod Couplings Zinc Plated 24.32$       300 72.96$            Shelf 1
RC1 30405 1/4-20 X 7/8 Rod Couplings Zinc Plated 15.98$       600 95.88$            Shelf 1
DA38 27605 3/8-16" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 57.47$       300 172.41$          Shelf 1
DA25 27600 1/4-20" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 37.09$       600 222.54$          Shelf 1
WDT363 81023 Driller Toggle 3/16" Kit with Combo Slot/Phillips 21.18$       3 63.54$            Bottom
SSW38S 17589 3/8-16" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Side Mount ) 112.57$     300 337.71$          Bottom
SSW12B 17581 1/2-13" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Bottom Mount ) 168.26$     300 504.78$          Bottom
SSW14S 17588 1/4-20" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Side Mount ) 112.57$     300 337.71$          Bottom
SSW38B 17587 3/8-16" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Bottom Mount ) 89.83$       300 269.49$          Bottom
TBC44 16865 1/4 X 4 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 22.66$       300 67.98$            Bottom
TBC43 16860 1/4 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 21.68$       300 65.04$            Bottom
GWD Gondola Display 200.00$      1 200.00$           

Display Allowance $   -200.00 1 $   -200.00

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Ph (323) 725 1000 / F (323) 721 0000

Contains:
GWDAN - Gondola Display
#5Sign 10” x 36”
6 - GWH 3 8” with scan holder 
6 - RTFA - Anchor Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTFA - Anchor Shelve Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
GWDAN - Gondola Display
#5Sign 10” x 36”
6 - GWH 3 8” with scan holder 
6 - RTFA - Anchor Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTFA - Anchor Shelve Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



GWDJS - Job Site Safety Gondola Merchandiser Total: 826.79$      
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
GVT3L 24214 Large Techwear Half Finger Unlined - Yellow 18.15$   E 3 54.45$        Grid 1
GVT2L 24208 Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 18.15$   E 3 54.45$        Grid 1
GV20L 24151 Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$     E 3 8.94$          Grid 1
ERAZ100 11984 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$     E 4 28.88$        Grid 1
ERAZ110 11985 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$     E 4 28.88$        Grid 1
ERAZ175 11988 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$     E 4 28.88$        Grid 1
SVL 11641 Large Saftey Vest Hi - Viz Lime w/Silver Reflective 26.87$   E 3 80.61$        Grid 1
MSK55 30455 Dust Mask - General Purpose 5-Pack 1.20$     E 12 14.40$        Grid 2
SFTWR 11639 Safety Helmet - White ( Ratchet Type 6 Point ) 12.19$   E 2 24.38$        Shelf 1
SFTY 11635 Safety Helmet - Yellow 7.50$     E 2 15.00$        Shelf 1
FK25E 10270 First Aid Kit 25 Person 23.40$   E 3 70.20$        Shelf 1
LG100 59860 Fits All Latex Gloves 8Mil Thick (Powder Free) Packed 8.14$     E 4 32.56$        Shelf 2
SC 59880 Fits All Shoe Covers Packed 50 per Jar 8.95$     E 4 35.80$        Shelf 2
TT75 40775 75 Count Tuf Towels-pre-moistened - multi-purpose. 10.24$   E 6 61.44$        Shelf 2
BT5 16330 3" X 1000' Barricade Tape 3 Mil Caution - Yellow 19.98$   E 4 79.92$        Bottom
BT49 16387 3" X 1000' Barricade Tape 3 Mil Danger Keep Out - Red 19.98$   E 4 79.92$        Bottom
MLE200 11645 Ear Protection - Packed 200 pair per Dispenser Box 0.19$     E 400 76.00$        Bottom
R6900L 31382 Large 3-pc Heavy Duty Rainsuit 13.02$   E 4 52.08$        Bottom
GWD Gondola Display 200 00$ 1 200 00$

Gondola - Job Site Safety Mix Merchandiser Part # GWDJS

GWD Gondola Display 200.00$ 1 200.00$      
Display Allowance -$200.00 1 -$200.00

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
GWD - Gondola Display
#2Sign 10” x 36”
8 - GWH 3 8” Grid Hooks 
8 - RTJS - Job Site Mix Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTJS - Job Site Shelve Tags

———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



GWDSD - Shovel Display Merchandiser Total: 639.53$        
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
SHR 24000 #2 Professional Grade Shovel ( Round Point ) 29.61$    E 3 88.83$          Grid 1
SHS 24005 #2 Professional Grade Shovel ( Square ) 29.61$    E 3 88.83$          Grid 1
SHD 24010 14" Professional Grade Shovel ( Drain Spade ) 29.61$   E 3 88.83$         Grid 1
SHTR4 24015 4" Professional Grade Shovel ( Trenching ) 28.84$    E 3 86.52$          Grid 1
SHTR5 24020 5" Professional Grade Shovel ( Trenching ) 28.84$   E 3 86.52$         Grid 1
GWD Gondola Display 200.00$  1 200.00$        

Display Allowance $ -200.00 1 $        -200.00

Gondola - Shovel Mix Merchandiser Part # GWDSD

Contains:
GWD - Gondola Display
#2Sign 10” x 36”
5 - GWH 3 8” Grid Hooks 
5 - RTJS - Job Site Mix Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTJS - Job Site Shelve Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
GWD - Gondola Display
#2Sign 10” x 36”
5 - GWH 3 8” Grid Hooks 
5 - RTJS - Job Site Mix Re-Order Tags
1 - GFSTJS - Job Site Shelve Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



GWDTO - Tool Holder and Organizers Display Merchandiser Total: 847.11$    
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
YG5124 11963 Universial Cell Phone Holder (Small) 5.09$      E 8 40.72$    Row 1
YG5127 11961 Universal Cell Phone Holder ( Large ) 7.81$      E 8 62.48$    Row 1
YG1104 11966 4 Pocket Multi Purpose Tool Holder 4.11$      E 8 32.88$    Row 1
YF7EN 11942 7 Pocket Electrician's Tool Pouch ( Nylon ) 22.91$    E 3 68.73$    Row 1
YF11ENP 11940 11 Pocket Professional Electrician's Tool Pouch 27.58$    E 3 82.74$    Row 1
YF520EU 11972 Universal 5" Back Support Belt 23-Large Pockets 69.55$    E 2 139.10$  Row 2
YB1526 11917 28 Pocket Electrical & Maintenance Tool Pouch 30.61$    E 4 122.44$  Row 2
YF5050 11950 3 Piece Comfortlift Electricians Combo w Added Belt 81.47$    E 2 162.94$  Row 2
YB1137 11909 12 Pocket Traytote Bag 28.75$    E 2 57.50$    Shelf
YB1139 11914 14 Pocket Large Traytote Bag 38.79$    E 2 77.58$    Shelf
GWD Gondola Display 200.00$  E 1 200.00$  

Di l All (200 00)$ E 1 (200 00)$

Gondola - Tool Holder and Orgainzer Mix Part # GWDTO

Display Allowance (200.00)$ E 1 (200.00)$

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:

GWD - Gondola Display
#2Sign 10” x 36”
15 - GWH 8” Grid Hooks 
RTTO Tool Holder and Organizer Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflect Catalog 30-B Pricing



GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
Grid 1
WDK8 29786 #8 Anchor Kit Wall Driller ( Zinc ) Includes Phillips 10.88$   E 10 108.80$         Grid 1
2AK 59200 #10 Anchor Kit Phil/Slotted with #122 Yellow Anchor 8.14$     E 10 81.40$           Grid 1
K6CO 29625 #10 Anchor Kit Phillips/Slotted with #22 Red Anchor 8.14$     E 10 81.40$           Grid 1
K6HX 29621 #10 Anchor Kit Hex/Phil/Slotted with #22 Red Anchor 8.14$     E 5 40.70$           Grid 1
WDOG 31395 3/16" Dia X 1-1/4 Wall Dog Kit Phillips Drive Head 14.83$   E 5 74.15$           Grid 1
Grid 2
632 18140 6/32" Machine Screw Kit Slotted Flat Head 8.64$     E 5 43.20$           Grid 2
632PS 29657 6/32" Machine Screw Kit Phillips/Slotted Round Head 8.64$     E 5 43.20$           Grid 2
832PS 29660 8/32" Machine Screw Kit Phillips/Slotted Round Head 9.34$     E 5 46.70$           Grid 2
WR6 15055 #6 Wood Rocket Kit 8.96$     E 5 44.80$           Grid 2
APS1 27640 6/32" Wall Plate Screw Kit Assorted Sizes 12 Compartme 23.38$   E 5 116.90$         Grid 2
8PS 15021 #8 Sheet Metal Screw Kit Phillips/Slotted 8.35$     E 5 41.75$           Grid 2
10PS 15031 #10 Sheet Metal Screw Kit Phillips/Slotted 9.58$     E 5 47.90$           Grid 2
CK14 81517 Concrete Anchor Kit - Assorted 1/4" Sizes 9.00$     E 5 45.00$           Grid 2
Shelf 1
FM6321 65006 6/32 X 1 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 1.53$     C 1000 15.30$           Shelf 1
FM632114 65008 6/32 X 1-1/4 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 1.82$     C 1000 18.20$           Shelf 1
FM632112 65010 6/32 X 1-1/2 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 2.47$     C 1000 24.70$           Shelf 1
FM6322 65012 6/32 X 2 Flat Head Slotted Machine Screws Zinc 3.42$     C 700 23.94$           Shelf 1
RMC83212 55840 8/32 X 1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 1.61$     C 1000 16.10$           Shelf 1
RMC83234 55842 8/32 X 3/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 1.90$     C 1000 19.00$           Shelf 1
RMC8321 55844 8/32 X 1 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 2.03$     C 1000 20.30$           Shelf 1
RMC832114 55845 8/32 X 1-1/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 2.73$     C 1000 27.30$           Shelf 1
RMC832112 55846 8/32 X 1-1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.12$     C 700 21.84$           Shelf 1
RMC8322 55847 8/32 X 2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 4.16$     C 700 29.12$           Shelf 1
RMC1412 55800 1/4 X 1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.48$     C 1000 34.80$           Shelf 1
RMC1434 55802 1/4 X 3/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 3.80$     C 700 26.60$           Shelf 1
RMC141 55804 1/4 X 1 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 4.47$     C 700 31.29$           Shelf 1
RMC14114 55805 1/4 X 1-1/4 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 4.88$     C 700 34.16$           Shelf 1
RMC14112 55806 1/4 X 1-1/2 Round Head Slotted/Phillips Machine Zinc 5.28$     C 700 36.96$           Shelf 1
Shelf 2
2WS812 58150 8 X 1/2 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 1.83$     C 1000 18.30$           Shelf 2
2WS834 58152 8 X 3/4 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 2.18$     C 1000 21.80$           Shelf 2
2WS81 58154 8 X 1 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 2.47$     C 1000 24.70$           Shelf 2
2WS8114 58156 8 X 1-1/4 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 2.90$     C 1000 29.00$           Shelf 2
2WS8112 58158 8 X 1-1/2 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 3.35$     C 700 23.45$           Shelf 2
2WS1012 58200 10 X 1/2 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 2.43$     C 1000 24.30$           Shelf 2

GWD Feed Display Only
Contains:

4 Lockable Casters
1 #4Sign 10" x 48"

16 GWH 8" Grid Hooks
65 GFD Shelve Dividers
5 GFM 1 3/8 x 46" Mylar Strip

13 GFRT Grid Re-Order Tags
68 GFST Standard Mix Shelve Tags

Components for Gravity Feed Display can be Ordered Separately.
*Custom Re-Order Tags Must be Ordered Separately.
Please Allow up to 5 Working Days.

GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display   Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com



GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
Shelf 2
2WS1034 58202 10 X 3/4 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 2.69$     C 1000 26.90$           Shelf 2
2WS101 58204 10 X 1 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 3.17$     C 1000 31.70$           Shelf 2
2WS10114 58206 10 X 1-1/4 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 3.69$     C 700 25.83$           Shelf 2
2WS10112 58208 10 X 1-1/2 Pan Head Slotted/Phillips ( 2 Way ) SMS 4.15$     C 700 29.05$           Shelf 2
HWSMS1012 56600 10 X 1/2 Hex Washer Head Slotted Sheet Metal Screws 2.83$     C 1000 28.30$           Shelf 2
HWSMS1034 56602 10 X 3/4 Hex Washer Head Slotted Sheet Metal Screws 3.47$     C 1000 34.70$           Shelf 2
HWSMS101 56604 10 X 1 Hex Washer Head Slotted Sheet Metal Screws 3.87$     C 1000 38.70$           Shelf 2
HWSMS10114 56606 10 X 1-1/4 Hex Washer Head Slotted Sheet Metal Screws 4.29$     C 700 30.03$           Shelf 2
22 15090 #8-10-12 Tapered Anchors with Collar ( Red ) 1.74$     C 700 12.18$           Shelf 2
Shelf 3
DWSBX61 58100 6 X 1 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.75$     C 1000 17.50$           Shelf 3
DWSBX6118 58102 6 X 1-1/8 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.90$     C 1000 19.00$           Shelf 3
DWSBX6114 58104 6 X 1-1/4 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 1.94$     C 1000 19.40$           Shelf 3
DWSBX6158 58106 6 X 1-5/8 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 2.32$     C 1000 23.20$           Shelf 3
DWSBX62 58108 6 X 2 Drywall Screws Phillips Bugle Head Fine 3.07$     C 700 21.49$           Shelf 3
TEKHW812 17500 8 X 1/2 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 3.77$     C 1000 37.70$           Shelf 3
TEKHW834 17505 8 X 3/4 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 4.19$     C 1000 41.90$           Shelf 3
TEKHW81 17510 8 X 1 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 4.60$     C 1000 46.00$           Shelf 3
TEKHW1012 17525 10 X 1/2 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.02$     C 1000 50.20$           Shelf 3
TEKHW1034 17530 10 X 3/4 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.43$     C 1000 54.30$           Shelf 3
TEKHW101 17535 10 X 1 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.82$     C 1000 58.20$           Shelf 3
TEKHW10114 17540 10 X 1-1/4 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 6.66$     C 700 46.62$           Shelf 3
TEKHW10112 17545 10 X 1-1/2 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 7.32$     C 700 51.24$           Shelf 3
TEKHW102 17547 10 X 2 Hex Washer Head Self Drilling Screws 8.05$     C 700 56.35$           Shelf 3
122 31432 #8-10-12 Tapered Anchors with Wings ( Yellow ) 2.02$     C 700 14.14$           Shelf 3
Shelf 4
TEKW812 17775 8 X 1/2 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 3.41$     C 1000 34.10$           Shelf 4
TEKW834 17780 8 X 3/4 Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screws 5.17$     C 1000 51.70$           Shelf 4
HN632 17010 6/32" Hex Nuts Machine Screw Zinc Plated 1.31$     C 1000 13.10$           Shelf 4
HN832 17015 8/32" Hex Nuts Machine Screw Zinc Plated 1.47$     C 1000 14.70$           Shelf 4
HN14 17035 1/4-20" Hex Nuts Finished Zinc Plated 1.98$     C 1000 19.80$           Shelf 4
HN38 17045 3/8-16" Hex Nuts Finished Zinc Plated 5.75$     C 500 28.75$           Shelf 4
HN12 17050 1/2-13" Hex Nuts Finished Zinc Plated 9.85$     C 250 24.63$           Shelf 4
FW10 31075 #10 Flat Washers Zinc Plated 1.44$     C 1000 14.40$           Shelf 4
FW14 31080 1/4" Flat Washers Zinc Plated 1.83$     C 1000 18.30$           Shelf 4
FW38 31090 3/8" Flat Washers Zinc Plated 3.38$     C 700 23.66$           Shelf 4
FW12 31095 1/2" Flat Washers Zinc Plated 7.54$     C 350 26.39$           Shelf 4
GWD Feed Display Only

Contains:
4 Lockable Casters
1 #4Sign 10" x 48"

16 GWH 8" Grid Hooks
65 GFD Shelve Dividers
5 GFM 1 3/8 x 46" Mylar Strip

13 GFRT Grid Re-Order Tags
68 GFST Standard Mix Shelve Tags

Components for Gravity Feed Display can be Ordered Separately.
*Custom Re-Order Tags Must be Ordered Separately.
Please Allow up to 5 Working Days.

GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display   Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com



GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
Shelf 4
FENW316114 15505 3/16 X 1 1/4 Fender Washers Zinc Plated 4.26$     C 700 29.82$           Shelf 4
FENW14114 15515 1/4 X 1-1/4 Fender Washers Zinc Plated 4.17$     C 700 29.19$           Shelf 4
FENW38114 15527 3/8 X 1-1/4 Fender Washers Zinc Plated 5.58$     C 700 39.06$           Shelf 4
WD8 29776 #8 Wall Driller Anchors Only Zinc 15.39$   C 500 76.95$           Shelf 4
Shelf 5
TBC83 16846 1/8 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 15.80$   C 1000 158.00$         Shelf 5
TBC363 16850 3/16 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head S 18.77$   C 1000 187.70$         Shelf 5
TBC364 16855 3/16 X 4 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head S 20.11$   C 1000 201.10$         Shelf 5
TBC43 16860 1/4 X 3 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 21.68$   C 700 151.76$         Shelf 5
TBC44 16865 1/4 X 4 Toggle Bolts Phillips/Slotted Mushroom Head 22.66$   C 700 158.62$         Shelf 5
RC1 30405 1/4-20 X 7/8 Rod Couplings Zinc Plated 15.98$   C 1000 159.80$         Shelf 5
RC2 30410 3/8-16 X 1-1/8 Rod Couplings Zinc Plated 24.32$   C 1000 243.20$         Shelf 5
DA25 27600 1/4-20" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 37.09$   C 1000 370.90$         Shelf 5
DA38 27605 3/8-16" Drop in Anchors ( Steel ) Zinc Plated 57.47$   C 1000 574.70$         Shelf 5
SSW38B 17587 3/8-16" Wood Drilling Rod Hanger ( Bottom Mount ) 89.83$   C 700 628.81$         Shelf 5
GF83RO Gravity Feed Display E 1 300.00$         Shelf 5

Total: 5,730.83$      
Less Display: 300.00$         
Grand Total: 5,430.83$      

GWD Feed Display Only
Contains:

4 Lockable Casters
1 #4Sign 10" x 48"

16 GWH 8" Grid Hooks
65 GFD Shelve Dividers
5 GFM 1 3/8 x 46" Mylar Strip

13 GFRT Grid Re-Order Tags
68 GFST Standard Mix Shelve Tags

Components for Gravity Feed Display can be Ordered Separately.
*Custom Re-Order Tags Must be Ordered Separately.
Please Allow up to 5 Working Days.

GF83DSP    LH Dottie Gravity Feed Display   Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com



ACHV - HVAC Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 436.47$        
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
CK14 81517 Concrete Anchor Kit- Assorted 1/4" Sizes 9.00$     E 3 27.00$          A1 - A2
WDT363 81023               Driller Toggle 3/16" with combo slot/phillips 17.50$   E 3 52.50$          A5 - A6
WDOG 31395               3/16" Dia X 1-1/4 Wall Dog Kit Phillips Drive Head 12.25$   E 3 36.75$          A9 - A10
LBK 10880               Lockback Razor Knife & Case 9.64$     E 3 28.92$          A14 - A15
TMCH 11625               25' Tape Measure - Chrome - Display Card with Rubberi 5.41$     E 3 16.23$          A20 - A21
2WS04 58212               4' Nylon Web Straps - Yellow ( 2 Pk. ) 5.43$     E 3 16.29$          F1 - F2
2WS06 58213               6' Nylon Web Straps - Green ( 2 Pk. ) 6.17$     E 3 18.51$          F6 - F7
YG5127 11961               Universal Cell Phone Holder ( Large ) 6.70$     E 3 20.10$          F11  -  F12
SRD8 43089               8 in 1 Stubby Ratchet Driver with Standard Bit Load 1 3.50$     E 3 10.50$          F15 - F16
D151HVAC 10267               15 in 1 Screwdriver HVAC - Red / Blue 17.60$   E 3 52.80$          E20 - E21
GVT2M 24207               Medium Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 15.71$   E 3 47.13$          K1 - K2
GVT2L 24208               Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 15.71$   E 3 47.13$          K6 - K7
GVT2X 24209               Extra Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 15.71$   E 3 47.13$          K11 - K23
GV20M 24150               Medium Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.58$     E 3 7.74$            K16 - K17
GV20L 24151               Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.58$     E 3 7.74$            K21 - K22

AcSellerator - HVAC Mix Merchandiser Part # ACHV

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator Display with Sign
15 - AH6 - Plastic Peg Hooks 
15 - RTHV  HVAC Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

NOTE: This AcSellerator is designed to setup as shows:



ACIT - Impulse Item Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 505.38$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
LBK 10880 Lockback Razor Knife - New Design 11.33$  E 3 33.99$         A2 - A3
KS1 14660 Professional Knife and Tool Sharpener 10.38$  E 3 31.14$         A8 - A9
GBK 10346 2-Pc. Grab-it Screw Removal Kit 13.12$  E 3 39.36$         A14 - A15
DRT6C 12870 6 - Pcs. Drill / Tap Hex Bit Kis 22.94$  E 3 68.82$         A20 - A21
D151 10282 15 in 1 Screwdriver Green / Yellow 17.35$  E 3 52.05$         F2 - F3
D151TP 10266 15 in 1 Screwdriver Tamper Proof - Red / Black 25.36$  E 3 76.08$         F8 - F9
SRD8 43089 8 in 1 Stubby Ratchet Driver w -Standard Bit Load 4.12$    E 3 12.36$         F14 - F15
SRD8TP 36090 8 in 1 Stubby Ratchet Driver w Tamper Proof Bit Load 5.29$    E 3 15.87$         F20 - F21
RTL10 17238 Rope Lock Tie Down System 10' Green & White 3/8" 11.84$  E 3 35.52$         L2 - L3
TMGH 11626 25' Tape Measure - Green - Display Card Rubber Grip 6.36$    E 3 19.08$         L8 - L9
QL12 11967 12" Quick Leader for 1/8" Wide Steel Fish Tapes 7.50$    E 3 22.50$         J14 - J15
DB13K 67510 13 Pcs. H.S. Drill Kit ( Dial - A - Drill ) 9.79$    E 3 29.37$         J20 - J21
IB31PK 23190 31 pcs. Compact Combo Bit Kit 23.08$  E 3 69.24$         N20 - N21

AcSellerator - Impulse Item Mix Merchandiser Part # ACIT

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
13 - AH 6” Plastic Peg Hooks  
RTIT New Item Mix Re-Order Tags

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
13 - AH 6” Plastic Peg Hooks  
RTIT New Item Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



Display Order
Part# Description Qty. Qty.
8060 Nfp Safety Solvent 6 12
399 Lfp Cleaner / Degreaser H.D. 6 12
400 Nfp Safety Solvent H.D. 6 12

8276 Off Line Contact Cleaner 6 12
8377 Electronic Component Cleaner 6 12
890 Cutting Oil 6 12
401 Red Insulating Epoxy 6 12

8035 Slix-It® 6 12

Display Order
Part# Description Qty. Qty.
862 Hornet & Wasp Spray 6 12

7340 All-4TM 6 12
7340 All-4TM 6 0
420 Dust Air 6 6
938 Tef-lubeTM 6 12
141 Zinc Rich Galvanize 6 12
950 Performance Blend Rust-SolvTM 6 12
200 Clear Coat 6 12

Display OrderShelf # 3

Shelf # 1

Shelf # 2

L.H. Dottie Company 
Plan-O-Gram for Aervoe Products

Display Order
Part# Description Qty. Qty.
349 Meter Gray Rust Proof 6 6
361 Light Gray Rust Proof 6 6
333 Dark Gray Rust Proof 6 6
307 Safety White Rust Proof 6 6
301 Safety Red Rust Proof 6 6
302 Safety Yellow Rust Proof 6 6
303 Safety Blue Rust Proof 6 6
304 Safety Green Rust Proof 6 6

Display Order
Part# Description Qty. Qty.
305 Safety Orange Rust Proof 6 6
306 Safety Black Rust Proof 6 6
312 Flat Black Rust Proof 6 6
342 Semi-Flat Black Rust Proof 6 6

1381 Red All Purpose Marking Paint 6 12
1392 Fl. Orange All Purpose Marking Paint 6 12
1387 White All Purpose Marking Paint  6 12
1391 Fl. Green All Purpose Marking Paint  6 12

Display Order
Part# Description Qty. Qty.
247 Fl. Orange Construction Marking Paint 6 12
249 Fl.Pink Construction Marking Paint 6 12
255 White Construction Marking Paint 6 12
254 Blue Construction Marking Paint 6 12
246 Fl. Red Construction Marking Paint 6 12
283 Fl. Red/Orange Construction Marking Paint 6 12
262 Yellow Invert-A-cap 6 12
261 Red  Invert-A-cap 6 12

Shelf # 5

Shelf # 4

Shelf # 3

L.H. Dottie Company 
Plan-O-Gram for Aervoe Products

261 Red  Invert A cap 6 12
* The Display and Plan-O-Gram above are a sugested mix.
Each Distributor can design their own display to fit their needs.

L.H. Dottie Company 
Plan-O-Gram for Aervoe Products



ACPM - Plumbing Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 376.41$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
KS1 14660 Professional Knife and Tool Sharpener 10.38$  E 3 31.14$         A2-A3
LBK 10880 Lockback Razor Knife - New Design 11.33$  E 3 33.99$         A8-A9
GBK 10346 2-Pc. Grab-it Screw Removal Kit 13.12$  E 3 39.36$         A14-A15
SRD8 43089 8 in 1 Stubby Ratchet Driver w -Standard Bit Load 4.12$    E 3 12.36$         A20-A21
SNG6 42092 6" Snaggletooth Pro Saw 7.79$    E 3 23.37$         F2-F3
KPVC 28980 K-PVC Cutter Cuts 1/2", 3/4", 1" 13.87$  E 3 41.61$         E7-E8
CS100 28967 Cable Saw / Contour Handles 10.89$  E 3 32.67$         F14-F15
D151 10282 15 in 1 Screwdriver Green / Yellow 17.35$  E 3 52.05$         E20-E21
TMCH 11625 25' Tape Measure - Chrome - Display Card Rubber Grip 6.36$    E 3 19.08$         K7-K8
ERAZ100 11984 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         K12-K13
ERAZ175 11988 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         K15-K16
MSK55 30455 Dust Mask - General Purpose 5-Pack 1.20$    E 12 14.40$         K20-K21
PVC12BH 29380 12" PVC Bi - Saw Complete - w - Blade 11.02$  E 3 33.06$         N2-N3

AcSellerator - Plumbing Mix Merchandiser Part # ACPM

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
13 - AH6 - 6” Plastic Peg Hooks

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
13 - AH6 - 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTPM Plumbing Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACET Protective Eyewear & Techwear TM Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 452.70$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
ERAZ100 11984 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         A1-A2
ESPY100 11989 Discontinued - Substitute EKMD000 6.56$    E 3 19.68$         A5-A6
EKOD110 10923 Protective Eyewear - Kodiak - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         A9-A10
ERAZ110 11985 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         A13-A14
ESPY110 11990 Discontinued - Substitute EKMD110 6.56$    E 3 19.68$         A17-A18
ERAZ120 11986 Protective Eyewear - Razor - Matte Black 7.22$    E 3 21.66$         A21-A22
GVT2L 24208 Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         F4-F5
GVT3L 24214 Large Techwear Half Finger Unlined - Yellow 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         F11-F12
GVT1L 24202 Large Techwear Full Finger Lined - Blue 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         F18-F19
GVT2X 24209 Extra Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         L4-L5
GVT3X 24215 Extra Large Techwear Half Finger Unlined - Yellow 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         L11-L12
GVT1X 24203 Extra Large Techwear Full Finger Lined - Blue 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         L18-L19

AcSellerator - Protective Eyewear & Techwear TM Mix Merchandiser Part # ACET

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTET Protective Eyewaer & TechWear Mix Re-Order Tags

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTET Protective Eyewaer & TechWear Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACSM - Security Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 406.59$     
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
WDOG 31395 3/16" Dia X 1-1/4 Wall Dog Kit Phillips Drive Head 14.83$   E 3 44.49$       A1 - A2
WDK8 29786 #8 Anchor Kit Wall Driller ( Zinc ) Includes Phillips 10.88$   E 3 32.64$       A6 - A7
2AK 59200 #10 Anchor Kit Phil/Slotted with #122 Yellow Anchor 8.14$     E 3 24.42$       A11 - A12
WDK8N 29787 #8 Anchor Kit Wall Driller ( Nylon ) Includes Phillips 10.88$   E 3 32.64$       A16 - A17
RD3 30467 #8 Anchor Kit Phillips/Slotted with #22 Red Anchor 7.73$     E 3 23.19$       A21 - A22
WR6 15055 #6 Wood Rocket Kit 8.96$     E 3 26.88$       F3 - F4
CK14 81517 Concrete Anchor Kit - Assorted 1/4" Sizes 9.00$     E 3 27.00$       F9 - F10
D151TP 10266 15 in 1 Screwdriver Tamper Proof - Red / Black 25.36$   E 3 76.08$       F14 - F15
UT6 28960 6" Utility Saw - Drywall Saw 4.98$     E 3 14.94$       E19 - E20
GBK 10346 2-Pc. Grab-it Screw Removal Kit 13.12$   E 3 39.36$       L3 - L4
LBK 10880 Lockback Razor Knife - New Design 11.33$   E 3 33.99$       L10 - L11
DS1 28995 Wire Stripper / Cutter - Display Pack 5.03$     E 3 15.09$       L16 - L17
SRD8TP 36090 8 in 1 Stubby Ratchet Driver w Tamper Proof Bit Load 5.29$     E 3 15.87$       L20 - L21
ACM AcSellerator Display 50.00$   1 50.00$       

Display Allowance ($50.00) 1 ($50.00)

AcSellerator - Security Mix Merchandiser Part # ACSM

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator Display with Sign
13 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks  
13 - RTSM Security Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

NOTE: This AcSellerator is designed to setup as shows:



Tip Bits Mix Merchandizer Merchandiser Total: 1,285.20$    
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
RTTP6000 81210 Replaceable Tip - 2 Pack - Tip Bits 18.90$  E 6 113.40$       A3-A4
RTTP6010 81211 7/8" Base & 1 Tip - Tip Bits 35.00$  E 6 210.00$       A8-A9
RTTP6020 81212 1-3/8" Base & 1 Tip - Tip Bits 46.20$  E 6 277.20$       A14-A15
RTTP6030 81213 1-1/8" Base & 1 Tip - Tip Bits 53.90$  E 6 323.40$       A19-A20
RTTP6040 81214 7/8", 1-1/8" Base, 3 Tips & Pouch - Tip Bits 90.30$  E 4 361.20$       K6-K7

AcSellerator - Tip-Bits Mix

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTET Protective Eyewaer & TechWear Mix Re-Order 
Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTET Protective Eyewaer & TechWear Mix Re-Order 
Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACWM - Wire Management Mix Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 310.89$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
DM145 16302 Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 1 - 45 7.20$    E 3 21.60$         A2 - A3
DM09 16300 Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth 0 - 9 7.20$    E 3 21.60$         A7 - A8
DMAZ 16306 Wire Marker Books - Vinyl Cloth A - Z 7.20$    E 3 21.60$         A12 - A13
CA25 16170 Cat-A-Pillar Wiring Device Spacer - 25 per pack 6.59$    E 3 19.77$         A18 - A19
DCB3P 67576 Lumber Crayon - 3 pack - Blue 2.76$    E 3 8.28$           E1 - E2
DCY3P 67571 Lumber Crayon - 3 pack - Yellow 2.76$    E 3 8.28$           E5 - E6
PFP50 32030 1/2" Power Fishing Pistons - Durable Foam 2.62$    E 5 13.10$         F9 - F10
PFP100 32034 1" Power Fishing Pistons - Durable Foam 4.16$    E 5 20.80$         F14 - F15
PFP200 32040 2" Power Fishing Pistons - Durable Foam 7.57$    E 3 22.71$         F19 - F20
CX1 24100 1/4" Shank Power Wire Nut Driver 5.26$    E 3 15.78$         J1 - J2
DS1 28995 Wire Stripper / Cutter - Display Pack 5.03$    E 3 15.09$         J5 - J6
NH9 28610 9" Nylon Screw Starter 9.42$    E 3 28.26$         J9 - J10
TK250 11554 Terminal Kit 250 pc Assortment Kit 15.00$  E 3 45.00$         J14 - J15
RS896 17237 Reel Spinner 16.34$  E 3 49.02$         J20 - J21

AcSellerator - Wire Management Mix Merchandiser Part # ACWM

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
14 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks
RTWM Wire Management Re-Order Tags

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
14 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks
RTWM Wire Management Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing



ACWT - Work Glove & TechWear TM Merchandiser Total: 487.35$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
GV20M 24150 Medium Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           A2-A3
GV52M 24141 Medium Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         A8-A9
GVT2L 24208 Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         A14-A15
GVT2X 24209 Extra Large Techwear Full Finger Unlined - Red 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         A20-A21
GV20L 24151 Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           F2-F3
GV52L 24142 Large Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         F8-F9
GVT3L 24214 Large Techwear Half Finger Unlined - Yellow 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         F14-F15
GVT3X 24215 Extra Large Techwear Half Finger Unlined - Yellow 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         F20-F21
GV20X 24152 Extra Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           L2-L3
GV52X 24143 Extra Large Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         L8-L9
GVT1L 24202 Large Techwear Full Finger Lined - Blue 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         L14-L15
GVT1X 24203 Extra Large Techwear Full Finger Lined - Blue 18.15$  E 3 54.45$         L20-L21

AcSellerator - Work Glove & TechWear TM  Merchandiser Part # ACWT

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTWT  Work / TechWear Re-Order Tags
———
All P i i R fl t C t l 30 B P i i

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTWT  Work / TechWear Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

NOTE: This AcSellerator is designed to setup as shows:

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTWT  Work / TechWear Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing

NOTE: This AcSellerator is designed to setup as shows:



ACWG - Work Glove Merchandiser Merchandiser Total: 321.39$       
Part # UPC Description Price Per QTY Extended Location
GV20M 24150 Medium Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           A2-A3
GV44M 24138 Medium Top Grain Leather Drivers 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         A8-A9
GV42M 24135 Medium Top Grain Leather Drivers with Pull Strap 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         A14-A15
GV52M 24141 Medium Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         A20-A21
GV20L 24151 Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           F2-F3
GV44L 24139 Large Top Grain Leather Drivers 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         F8-F9
GV42L 24136 Large Top Grain Leather Drivers with Pull Strap 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         F14-F15
GV52L 24142 Large Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         F20-F21
GV20X 24152 Extra Large Super Gripper Cotton Knit 2.98$    E 3 8.94$           L2-L3
GV44X 24140 Extra Large Top Grain Leather Drivers 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         L8-L9
GV42X 24137 Extra Large Top Grain Leather Drivers with Pull Strap 8.93$    E 3 26.79$         L14-L15
GV52X 24143 Extra Large Premium Deerskin Drivers 14.87$  E 3 44.61$         L20-L21

AcSellerator - Work Glove Merchandiser Part # ACWG

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTWG Work Glove Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All P i i R fl t C t l 30 B P i i

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 S. Garfield Avenue, 
Commerce, CA   90040

Phone (323) 725-1000  /  Fax (323) 721-0000
lhdottie.com

Contains:
ACM - AcSellerator with Sign
12 - AH6 6” Plastic Peg Hooks 
RTWG Work Glove Mix Re-Order Tags
———
All Pricing Reflects Catalog 30-B Pricing
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